Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophia Sugden - (1300103) - Carlisle Aquatics - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:14.95
1:15.63
1:16.36
1:18.29
1:19.83
1:29.09
1:30.73
1:30.83
1:32.51
1:33.67
1:45.99
1:50.15

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:15.63
1:14.95
1:18.29
1:16.36
1:19.83
1:29.09
1:33.67
1:32.51
1:30.83
1:30.73

1:45.99
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

375
365
354
329
310
223
211
210
199
192
132
118

WA Pts

365
375
329
354
310
223
192
199
210
211

132

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

Round

r r rr T T I I T I I T

Date

02/12/23
20/01/24
15/07/23
17/09/23
21/01/23
25/09/22
21/11/21
04/12/21
22/01/22
05/03/22
25/01/20
24/11119

Date

20/01/24
02/12/23
17/09/23
15/07/23
21/01/23
25/09/22
05/03/22
22/01/22
04/12/21
21/11/21
25/01/20

Meet

Cumbria Winter Meet L3 2023

Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2024
Cumbria Festival of Aquatics 2023

Carlisle Aquatics Annual Club Champs Galas 2023
Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2023
Workington 13th Presidents Gala

Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships

Cumbria Winter Meet 2021

2022 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups
Ulverston ASC Spring Swim Fest 2022

2020 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups

Penrith Swimming Club Championships

Meet

Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2024
Cumbria Winter Meet L3 2023

Carlisle Aquatics Annual Club Champs Galas 2023
Cumbria Festival of Aquatics 2023

Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2023
Workington 13th Presidents Gala

Ulverston ASC Spring Swim Fest 2022

2022 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups
Cumbria Winter Meet 2021

Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships

2020 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups

Venue

Copeland
Workington
Carlisle
Carlisle
Workington
Workington
Carlisle
Kendal
Workington
Kendal
Workington

Penrith

Venue

Workington
Copeland
Carlisle
Carlisle
Workington
Workington
Kendal
Workington
Kendal
Carlisle

Workington

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Penrith

Penrith

Club Swam Under

Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq

Penrith

Level

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:50.15 118 H 24/1119 Penrith Swimming Club Championships Penrith Penrith 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



