Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophia Sugden - (1300103) - Carlisle Aquatics - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.95	375	Н	02/12/23	Cumbria Winter Meet L3 2023	Copeland	Carlisle Aq	3
1:15.63	365	Н	20/01/24	Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2024	Workington	Carlisle Aq	2
1:16.36	354	Н	15/07/23	Cumbria Festival of Aquatics 2023	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	3
1:18.29	329	Н	17/09/23	Carlisle Aquatics Annual Club Champs Galas 2023	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	4
1:19.83	310	Н	21/01/23	Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2023	Workington	Carlisle Aq	2
1:29.09	223	Н	25/09/22	Workington 13th Presidents Gala	Workington	Carlisle Aq	3
1:30.73	211	Н	21/11/21	Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	4
1:30.83	210	Н	04/12/21	Cumbria Winter Meet 2021	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	3
1:32.51	199	Н	22/01/22	2022 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups	Workington	Carlisle Aq	2
1:33.67	192	Н	05/03/22	Ulverston ASC Spring Swim Fest 2022	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	3
1:45.99	132	Н	25/01/20	2020 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups	Workington	Penrith	2
1:50.15	118	Н	24/11/19	Penrith Swimming Club Championships	Penrith	Penrith	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.63	365	Н	20/01/24	Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2024	Workington	Carlisle Aq	2
1:14.95	375	Н	02/12/23	Cumbria Winter Meet L3 2023	Copeland	Carlisle Aq	3
1:18.29	329	Н	17/09/23	Carlisle Aquatics Annual Club Champs Galas 2023	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	4
1:16.36	354	Н	15/07/23	Cumbria Festival of Aquatics 2023	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	3
1:19.83	310	Н	21/01/23	Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2023	Workington	Carlisle Aq	2
1:29.09	223	Н	25/09/22	Workington 13th Presidents Gala	Workington	Carlisle Aq	3
1:33.67	192	Н	05/03/22	Ulverston ASC Spring Swim Fest 2022	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	3
1:32.51	199	Н	22/01/22	2022 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups	Workington	Carlisle Aq	2
1:30.83	210	Н	04/12/21	Cumbria Winter Meet 2021	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	3
1:30.73	211	Н	21/11/21	Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	4
1:45.99 opyright 2024	132 1	Н	25/01/20	2020 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups	Workington	Penrith Powered By SPOR	2 FSYSTEM

1:50.15 118 H 24/11/19 Penrith Swimming Club Championships

Penrith

Penrith

4